Serving Suggestion

00072106139526

Net WT Gross WT
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Nutrition Facts
About 55 servings per container
Serving size 1/3 cup (83q)
|
Amount Per Serving
Calories 270
% Daily Value * Customer Reorder Number

Total Fat 22g 28%

Saturated Fat 3.5¢ 18% NA

Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol 20mg 7%
Sodium 530mg 23% Product Code
Total Carbohydrate 10g 4% 0201395

Dietary Fiber Og 0%

Total Sugars 3g

Includes 3g Added Sugars 6%
- Product UPC

Protein 8g
|
Vitamin D 0.1mcg 0%
Calcium 20mg 2%
Iron 0.5mg 2%
Potassium 160mg 4%
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general nutrition advice.

Case Dimensions Hi Total Cases

18.250” (L) x 9.125” (W) x 6.688” (H) 0.64 cu ft 10 5 50

INGREDIENTS: SOYBEAN OIL, TUNA (TUNA, VEGETABLE BROTH [PEAS AND CARROTS
EXTRACT], WATER, SALT), WATER, CELERY, CRACKER MEAL (BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR),
TEXTURED WHEAT PROTEIN (WHEAT GLUTEN, WHEAT FLOUR, TETRASODIUM
PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM CARBONATE, VITAMIN E [MIXED TOCOPHEROLS]), SUGAR,
CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF EGG YOLKS (EGG YOLKS, SALT), WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR,
SALT, NATURAL FLAVORING, MODIFIED POTATO STARCH, SPICES, LEMON JUICE, FRUIT
AND VEGETABLE JUICE FOR COLOR (PUMPKIN, CARROT AND APPLE CONCENTRATES),
LACTIC ACID (LACTIC ACID, WATER), XANTHAN GUM, PAPRIKA (COLOR).

CONTAINS: EGG, FISH (TUNA), WHEAT.

DOES NOT CONTAIN DETECTABLE BIOENGINEERED GENETIC MATERIAL.

@ LACTOSE FREE

CODE DATE DESCRIPTION: Coding is a use by date on the case label, the container or embossed on the pure pack

gable heat seal in MM/DD/YY format.

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST
CURRENT INFORMATION.

STORAGE INSTRUCTIONS: Store and transport at 33-38 degrees Fahrenheit.
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Serving Suggestion

Allergen Matrix

100g Unrounded

CONTAINS USED IN FACILITY

Crustacean N Y
Egg Y Y
Fish Y Y
Milk N Y
Peanut N Y
Sesame N Y
Soy N Y
Tree Nuts N Y
Wheat Y Y
Other Food Sensitivity
Sulfites NA

Calcium (mg) 18.9714
Carbohydrates (g) 12.7926
Cholesterol (mg) 24.0235
Calories (kcal) 332.3980
Fat (g) 27.0938
Saturated Fat (g) 4.1835
Trans Fatty Acid (g) 0.5346
Dietary Fiber (g) 0.8016
Iron (mg) 0.5689
Potassium (mg) 187.0938
Protein (g) 9.3460
Sodium (mg) 640.0723
Total Sugars (g) 4.2033
Added Sugar (g) 4.0030
Vitamin D (mcg) 0.1933

Case Label

PERISHABLE — KEEP REFRIGERATED
Tuna Salad

INGREDIENTS: SOYBEAN OIL, TUNA (TUNA, VEGETABLE
BROTH [PEAS AND CARROTS EXTRAGT], WATER, SALT),
WATER, CELERY, CRACKER MEAL (BLEACHED WHEAT
FLOUR), TEXTURED WHEAT PROTEIN (WHEAT GLUTEN,
WHEAT FLOUR, TETRASODIUM PYROPHOSFHATE, SODIUM
CARBOMNATE, VITAMIM E [MIXED TOCOPHEROLS]), SUGAR,
CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF EGG YOLKS (EGG YOLKS,
SALT), WHITE DISTILLED VINEGAR, SALT, NATURAL
FLAVORING, MODIFIED POTATO STARGH, SPIGES, LEMON
JUICE, FRUIT AND VEGETABLE JUICE FOR COLOR (PUMPKIN,
CARROT AND APPLE CONCENTRATES), LACTIC ACID (LACTIC
AGID, WATER), XANTHAN GUM, PAPRIKA (GOLOR).

CONTAINS: EGG, FISH (TUNA}, WHEAT.
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Microbiological

Standard Plate Count

100,000/g

Yeast and Mold:

100/g

INFORMATION SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
PLEASE REFER TO ON PACKAGE LABEL FOR MOST

CURRENT INFORMATION.



